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Ministry of Education
Government of India

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-8485
Institute Name: Digboi College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

UG [4 Years Program(s)]:(Do not enter professional degree programs like B.Tech, B. Pharm etc. Enter only College Degree

Programs) Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total
programs Male Female Students
of all years) Students Students

UG[3Years 384 472 856
Program(s)]

UG [4 Years 314 336 650
Program(s)]

PG[2Years 19 27 46
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year

Year students intake in students admitted in
the year the year

(2019-20) 525 409

(2020-21) 525 482

(2021-22) 780 459

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

817

506

46

No. of first year
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Out

side Outside Economically

State Country Backward
(Including  (Including  (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)
39 0 218

144 0 283

0 0 0

Academic
Year

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

(2023-24)

2023- 2022-
24 23

0 780
650 0

42 42

2021-
22

780

»
rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

—

2020- p
21 p
0

Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students

Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

(SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee

Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement

male & from the State  from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

397 218 0 0

223 283 0 0

34 0 0 0

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated

time

247

260

318

No. of
students
placed

31

23

Median salary of placed

graduates (Amount in Rs.)

180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY

THOUSAND)

344200 (THREE LAKH FORTYFOUR

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED)

400000 (FOUR LAKH)

No. of
select
Studie
46

45

22
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake students admitted ~ Year

in the year in the year
(2018-19) 0 0 (2019-20)
(2019-20) 0O 0 (2020-21)
(2020-21) 0 0 (2021-22)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year

Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year

(2020-21) 20 16

(2021-22) 40 22

(2022-23) 42 26

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of N¢
admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates se
Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Hi
time
0 (2021-22) 0O 0 0 (Zero) 0
0 (2022-23) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
0 (2023-24) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of s
Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selectec
placed Studies
(2021-22) 2 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2022-23) 8 0 0 (Zero) 1
(2023-24) 10 0 0 (Zero) 0
2023-24 2022-23 2021
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised #

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

113857 (ONE LAKH THIRTEEN THO
USAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY SEV
EN)

618134 (SIX LAKH EIGHTEEN THOU
SAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY FOU
R)

734064 (SEVEN LAKH THIRTY FOUR
THOUSAND SIXTY FOUR)

128795551 (TWELVE CRORE EIGHT
Y SEVEN LAKH NINETY FIVE THOUS
AND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE)

4697305 (FORTY SIX LAKH NINTY S
EVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRE
D FIVE)

115225 (ONE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUS
AND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
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83228 (EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT)

2105180 (TWENTY ONE LAKH FIVE
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHT
Y)

491450 (FOUR LAKH NINETY ONE T
HOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY)

124369366 (TWELVE CRORE FORTH
THREE LAKH SIXTY NINE THOUSAN
D THREE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX)

8981725 (EIGHTY NINE LAKH EIGH
TY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDR
ED TWENTY FIVE)

116205 (ONE LAKH SIXTEEN THOU
SAND TWO HUNDRED FIVE)

302703 (THREE LAl
AND SEVEN HUND

482656 (FOUR LAK
HOUSAND SIX HUP

1065400 (TEN LAKI
OUSAND FOUR HL

116520621 (ELEVEI
VE LAKH TWENTY 1
HUNDRED TWENT'

3780276 (THIRTY S
HTY THOUSAND T\
EVENTY SIX)

444700 (FOUR LAK
HOUSAND SEVEN |

Yes, more than 60¢

buildings
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2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

I

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

DIP SAIKIA

ARUN CHANDRA

DUTTA

JAYANTA HANDIQUE

MAMONI SHARMA

TILAK CHANDRA

DUTTA

ANAMIKA NEOG

BABY RITU PHUKAN

ACHYUT SAIKIA

PABITRA BHARALI

RASHMI PATOWARY

JATINDRA LAHKAR

JANARDAN BORAH

PRADIP KUMAR

BHARATI

JITU BORAH

POBAN GOGOI

SIMANTA BORDOLOI

DIPESH MANDAL

RAJIB RUDRA TARIANG

MUKUNDA MADHAB

GOGOI

KANCHAN KONWAR

Age

59

60

57

55

61

54

53

54

49

56

57

49

51

46

44

44

50

42

45

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

SLET

SLET

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

150

370

363

328

323

286

286

286

286

283

262

261

261

206

204

204

197

195

195

192

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining

Date

17-01-
2012

03-09-
1993

30-04-
1994

06-03-
1997

01-08-
1997

23-09-
2000

23-09-
2000

23-09-
2000

23-09-
2000

29-12-
2000

29-09-
2002

01-10-
2002

03-10-
2002

16-05-
2007

02-07-
2007

03-07-
2007

15-02-
2008

13-04-
2008

13-04-
2008

01-07-
2008

Yes

Yes, more than 60¢
buildings

Leaving
Date

31-07-
2023
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

SANJOY DAS

BISTI RAM NARZARY

ANURADHA KUMARI

SAHU

NEELAKSHI HAZARIKA

CHANDANA CHETIA

PRADIP CHANDRA DAS

REEPA SARMAH

DEBORSHEE GOGOI

DULU MONI DAS

PRADIP DUTTA

NAYAN JYOTI KHOUND

DIMPY DAS

DEEPA SARMAH

BORTHAKUR

APARAJITA GOGOI

PARTHA KUMAR

NARAH

GAURI BURAGOHAIN

BANJIT KUMAR DAS

JAYANTADEEP DUTTA

MUKUL BURAGOHAIN

PRASANTA PRASAD

SINGHA

BISHWAJIT SAIKIA

KISHOR HALOI

SUBHASHISH GOGOI

SAMPREETI BORUAH

SNEHA GOGOI

44

43

43

49

52

52

a2

48

44

42

46

59

59

51

51

53

49

59

43

38

36

34

38

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

SLET

NET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M.A

191

191

191

188

169

169

166

166

166

153

130

171

393

374

286

285

261

260

195

145

95

95

95

95

95

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2008

01-08-
2008

09-08-
2008

04-11-
2008

17-06-
2010

21-06-
2010

14-09-
2010

14-09-
2010

21-09-
2010

19-10-
2011

27-09-
2013

28-04-
2015

31-10-
1991

03-05-
1993

23-09-
2000

30-10-
2000

01-10-
2002

01-11-
2002

13-04-
2008

21-06-
2012

01-08-
2016

02-08-
2016

08-08-
2016

08-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

4/6



1/19/25, 10:03 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

46 KANAI DAS 38  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 153 Yes 28-10-
2016

47 MRINAL KRUMAR 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 310 Yes 22-09-
GOGOI 1998

48 POBAN KAMAR 40 Assistant Professor Male MCA 154 Yes 12-09-
2011

49 KARUNA PHUKAN 31 Assistant Professor Male NET 55 Yes 31-12-
2019

50 MURCHANA GOGOlI 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 55 Yes 31-12-
2019

51 ABHIJIT MAHANTA 33  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 01-01-
2020

52 DEEP KUMAR KURI 34  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 52 Yes 04-03-
2020

53 MONI KANKANA 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 23-01-
KALITA 2020

54 LAKSHMI DEVI 39  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 03-01-
2020

55 SAMRAT BHARADWA| 30  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 09-01-
2020

56 BINOD CHETRY 35  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 43 Yes 16-12-
2020

57 NABADWEEP 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 11-01-
CHAMUAH 2021

58 SUBHADEEP 37  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 08-01-
CHAKRABORTY 2021

59 SURAJ HAJONG 45  Assistant Professor Male NET 43 Yes 18-12-
2020

60 ARJUN SINGH CHETRY 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 35 Yes 21-08-
2021

61 Anindita Mahanta 28  Assistant Professor Female SLET 22 Yes 24-09-
2022

62 Bhaswati Talukdar 27  Assistant Professor Female SLET 22 Yes 24-09-
2022

63 Mamita Kalita 32  Assistant Professor Female SLET 22 Yes 24-09-
2022

64 Priyanka Debnath 25  Assistant Professor Female SLET 18 Yes 01-12-
2023

65 Sanat Kumar Gogoi 29  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 35 Yes 23-08-
2021

66 Narendra Kumar Das 1 Assistant Professor Male M.A 128 Yes 16-11-
2013

67 SANGEETA BORUAH 55  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 166 Yes 09-09-
SAIKIA 2010

68 SEWALI HAZARIKA 45  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 130 Yes 18-09-
SAIKIA 2013

69 Preronaa Gogoi 28  Assistant Professor Female SLET 5 Yes 19-02-
2024

70 Soniya Agarwal 29  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 3 Yes 01-04-
2024
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71 Puspalal Sapkota 36  Assistant Professor
72 Bobita Das 29  Assistant Professor
(J lagree
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Male

Female

NET

M.Sc.

Yes

Yes

01-04-
2024

01-08-
2023
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