

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-8485 Institute Name: Digboi College Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023- 24	2022- 23	2021- 22	2020- 21	12 12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	780	780		-
UG [4 Years Program(s)]:(Do not enter professional degree programs like B.Tech, B. Pharm etc. Enter only College Degree Programs) Sanctioned (approved) students intake	650	0	0	0	-
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	42	42			-

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	384	472	856	817	39	0	218	397	218	0	0
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	314	336	650	506	144	0	283	223	283	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	19	27	46	46	0	0	0	34	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of select Studie
(2019-20)	525	409	(2021-22)	247	31	180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND)	46
(2020-21)	525	482	(2022-23)	260	23	344200 (THREE LAKH FORTYFOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED)	45
(2021-22)	780	459	(2023-24)	318	9	400000 (FOUR LAKH)	22

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	N S H
(2018-19)	0	0	(2019-20)	0	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	0	0	(2020-21)	0	(2022-23)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2020-21)	0	0	(2021-22)	0	(2023-24)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of s selected Studies
(2020-21)	20	16	(2021-22)	2	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2021-22)	40	22	(2022-23)	8	0	0 (Zero)	1
(2022-23)	42	26	(2023-24)	10	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ing expenditure on buildings)		
Library	113857 (ONE LAKH THIRTEEN THO USAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY SEV EN)	83228 (EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT)	302703 (THREE LA AND SEVEN HUND
New Equipment for Laboratories	618134 (SIX LAKH EIGHTEEN THOU SAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY FOU R)	2105180 (TWENTY ONE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHT Y)	482656 (FOUR LAK HOUSAND SIX HUI
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	734064 (SEVEN LAKH THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND SIXTY FOUR)	491450 (FOUR LAKH NINETY ONE T HOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY)	1065400 (TEN LAK OUSAND FOUR HL
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	128795551 (TWELVE CRORE EIGHT Y SEVEN LAKH NINETY FIVE THOUS AND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE)	124369366 (TWELVE CRORE FORTH THREE LAKH SIXTY NINE THOUSAN D THREE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX)	116520621 (ELEVE VE LAKH TWENTY HUNDRED TWENT
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	4697305 (FORTY SIX LAKH NINTY S EVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRE D FIVE)	8981725 (EIGHTY NINE LAKH EIGH TY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDR ED TWENTY FIVE)	3780276 (THIRTY S HTY THOUSAND T EVENTY SIX)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	115225 (ONE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUS AND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)	116205 (ONE LAKH SIXTEEN THOU SAND TWO HUNDRED FIVE)	444700 (FOUR LAK HOUSAND SEVEN

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 609 buildings
	buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 60% buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	DIP SAIKIA	59	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	17-01- 2012	
2	ARUN CHANDRA DUTTA	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	370	Yes	03-09- 1993	
3	JAYANTA HANDIQUE	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	363	Yes	30-04- 1994	
4	MAMONI SHARMA	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	328	Yes	06-03- 1997	
5	TILAK CHANDRA DUTTA	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	No	01-08- 1997	31-07- 2023
6	ANAMIKA NEOG	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	286	Yes	23-09- 2000	
7	BABY RITU PHUKAN	53	Associate Professor	Female	SLET	286	Yes	23-09- 2000	
8	ACHYUT SAIKIA	54	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	286	Yes	23-09- 2000	
9	PABITRA BHARALI	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	286	Yes	23-09- 2000	
10	RASHMI PATOWARY	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	283	Yes	29-12- 2000	
11	JATINDRA LAHKAR	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	262	Yes	29-09- 2002	
12	JANARDAN BORAH	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	261	Yes	01-10- 2002	
13	PRADIP KUMAR BHARATI	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	261	Yes	03-10- 2002	
14	JITU BORAH	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	206	Yes	16-05- 2007	
15	POBAN GOGOI	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	02-07- 2007	
16	SIMANTA BORDOLOI	44	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	204	Yes	03-07- 2007	
17	DIPESH MANDAL	50	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	197	Yes	15-02- 2008	
18	RAJIB RUDRA TARIANG	50	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	195	Yes	13-04- 2008	
19	MUKUNDA MADHAB GOGOI	42	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	195	Yes	13-04- 2008	
20	KANCHAN KONWAR	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	01-07- 2008	

21	SANJOY DAS	44	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	191	Yes	01-08- 2008	
22	BISTI RAM NARZARY	43	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	191	Yes	01-08- 2008	
23	ANURADHA KUMARI SAHU	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	191	Yes	09-08- 2008	
24	NEELAKSHI HAZARIKA	43	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	188	Yes	04-11- 2008	
25	CHANDANA CHETIA	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	169	Yes	17-06- 2010	
26	PRADIP CHANDRA DAS	52	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	169	Yes	21-06- 2010	
27	REEPA SARMAH	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	166	Yes	14-09- 2010	
28	DEBORSHEE GOGOI	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	166	Yes	14-09- 2010	
29	DULU MONI DAS	48	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	166	Yes	21-09- 2010	
30	PRADIP DUTTA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	153	Yes	19-10- 2011	
31	NAYAN JYOTI KHOUND	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	Yes	27-09- 2013	
32	DIMPY DAS	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	171	Yes	28-04- 2015	
33	DEEPA SARMAH BORTHAKUR	59	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	393	Yes	31-10- 1991	
34	APARAJITA GOGOI	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	374	Yes	03-05- 1993	
35	PARTHA KUMAR NARAH	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	286	Yes	23-09- 2000	
36	GAURI BURAGOHAIN	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	285	Yes	30-10- 2000	
37	BANJIT KUMAR DAS	53	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	261	Yes	01-10- 2002	
38	JAYANTADEEP DUTTA	49	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	260	Yes	01-11- 2002	
39	MUKUL BURAGOHAIN	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	195	Yes	13-04- 2008	
40	PRASANTA PRASAD SINGHA	59	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	145	Yes	21-06- 2012	
41	BISHWAJIT SAIKIA	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	95	Yes	01-08- 2016	
42	KISHOR HALOI	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	95	Yes	02-08- 2016	
43	SUBHASHISH GOGOI	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	95	Yes	08-08- 2016	
44	SAMPREETI BORUAH	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	95	Yes	08-08- 2016	
45	SNEHA GOGOI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	95	Yes	01-08- 2016	

46	KANAI DAS	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	153	Yes	28-10- 2016	
47	MRINAL KRUMAR GOGOI	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	22-09- 1998	
48	POBAN KAMAR	40	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	154	Yes	12-09- 2011	
49	KARUNA PHUKAN	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	55	Yes	31-12- 2019	
50	MURCHANA GOGOI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	55	Yes	31-12- 2019	
51	ABHIJIT MAHANTA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	54	Yes	01-01- 2020	
52	DEEP KUMAR KURI	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	52	Yes	04-03- 2020	
53	MONI KANKANA KALITA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	54	Yes	23-01- 2020	
54	LAKSHMI DEVI	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	54	Yes	03-01- 2020	
55	SAMRAT BHARADWAJ	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	54	Yes	09-01- 2020	
56	BINOD CHETRY	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	43	Yes	16-12- 2020	
57	NABADWEEP CHAMUAH	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	42	Yes	11-01- 2021	
58	SUBHADEEP CHAKRABORTY	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	42	Yes	08-01- 2021	
59	SURAJ HAJONG	45	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	43	Yes	18-12- 2020	
60	ARJUN SINGH CHETRY	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	Yes	21-08- 2021	
61	Anindita Mahanta	28	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	22	Yes	24-09- 2022	
62	Bhaswati Talukdar	27	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	22	Yes	24-09- 2022	
63	Mamita Kalita	32	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	22	Yes	24-09- 2022	
64	Priyanka Debnath	25	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	18	Yes	01-12- 2023	
65	Sanat Kumar Gogoi	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	35	Yes	23-08- 2021	
66	Narendra Kumar Das	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	128	Yes	16-11- 2013	
67	SANGEETA BORUAH SAIKIA	55	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	166	Yes	09-09- 2010	
68	SEWALI HAZARIKA SAIKIA	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	130	Yes	18-09- 2013	
69	Preronaa Gogoi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	5	Yes	19-02- 2024	
70	Soniya Agarwal	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	3	Yes	01-04- 2024	

71	Puspalal Sapkota	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	3	Yes	01-04- 2024	
72	Bobita Das	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	01-08- 2023	

🗌 I agree

Submit